WEEK

LEYEL -],
28,5000
28 . 5000
20, 5hh5

20,5555 -

2 20 5000

23,0000 -

21,1111

19,0000

16,5000
72 /0000

170000

16+, 5000

1425000
14,5000
17,0000 -
12,7777

1955000

15500000 .
16. BOOO_':'

11. OF ll

[

8? Sbi
117.0000
106, 2653

‘5J05 1157 -

98,2777

92,0000

91,1114

81,5000

79.0555

71,5000

- 65 . 4444

w630 1110
61,5000

57.5000

:3125 6712
1189779
1150000

112.2222
100 . 5000
95.5%55h5%
$3.5000
82,4444
79.6111

76,0000
2.72,0000

- 66.0000
63,5763

60. 5000
1562777
56, 0000

1

 .23

27
28
29

b

RANK

6

~

10
1l
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
=20

22

24
25
26

30
31

32 .
33"
34
3%

N

REGLON -

- PAINESVILLE

WILLOUGHBY .

. SHAKER HEIG
“MADISON

CLEVELAND
LYNDHURS

CCLEVELAND
CLEVELAND

CLEVELAND
~CLEVELAND -
CEASTLAKE™

CLEVELAND .

CLTY
i[ULIGND

Euctln :
YOUNGSTOWN
LAKEWOOD
MENTOR
LAKEWOOD - .
NORTH OLMSTED
WARREN
CLEVELAND - -
MIDDLEBURG. HGTS
PARMA HELGHTS
BEREA :
CLEVELAND HGTS

BEDFORD
YOUNGSTOWN -
EAST CLEUELQND
WARREN E
CLEVELAND

EAST LIVERPOQ

STRONGSYILLE
CLEVELAND |

CLEVELAN




WEEK 1L OF 11 DIVISTION - I REGION — 2

LEVEL~1 - LEVEL-2 TOTAL RANK  CITY . " OHIGH SCHOOL NAME
28,5000 118.5000 147, 0000 1 BRUNSWICK BRUNSWICK
22,0000  108.0000  130.0000 2 LOGAN LOGAN
20,5000 - 99.6886..  120.3888. 3 NORTH CAMTON . HOOVER
22,5000 . 96.8888%  119.3888.0 ‘4 .SANDUSKY " SANDUSKY B
20,5000 97,5000 118,0000 < 5 - LANCASTER CLANCASTER
190000 96.6666 °  115. 6666 & . LORAIN ADMIRAL KING:
18,3333 92.2437 - 110.5770- -7 -MASSILLON “UPERRY '
21.6666 84,1541 105.8177 8 AKRON. - FIRESTONE
18,8888 - 82,3333 . 101,222} 9 .- ALLIANCE - ALLIANCE -
21,6666 79,1666 . 100.8332 °10- ' N. RIDGEVILLE - NORTH RID&EUJ!L

20 3000; h‘80;1249zs*-. 117 CAMTON . CANTON MC KINLEY

16 8212777 1277 MASSTLLON .f_wﬂanlmgwom
J900B000. . 745000 g 3ZQNESUI{LE »

_.T“_:“8Jl4444j?’ﬂ',4;:§ff ' ,SFON




O DIVES ION - 1

—

TOTAL
160,
137.7774
1341110
1340000
1265000

102, 0000
101 . 5000

10Q ., 5000
100,0000
99,5000

92,6666
91,1666 -

835646
£ 75,4936

70,5000
695000 -
© - 68.8333.

KGO0

e
g
=

B bl o O i e Wt —

1h

REGLON - 3

=~

. TOLEDO

- DAYTON.

“TOLEDO o
CLAYTON -
" TOLEDO -
CTOLEDO
TOLEDO

© NEW CARLISLE

CITY HIGH §CHOO
AUBER HEIGHTS.  WAYNE

TOLEDO CCENTRA
TOLEDO RRA B
MTDDLETORM

TROTWOOD
KETTERING
MIAMISBURG
CENTERVILLE
DAY TON
PIQUA
FAIRFLELD
LIMA

TOLEDO

SPRINGFIELD
TROY '
DAYTON -
TOLEDO S
WEST CARROLLTON
TOLEDO
HAMILTON
SPRINGFIELD .
DaYTON
OREGON

WEST CHESTER

TOLEDO -

UANDALIA -
DAYTON
DAYTON




WEEK 11 OF

i}Ul ..... -1
%6.@066

25.5000 . -
23 5000
23,0000,

19,5000
235000
20,5000

21.0000 .

1195000

11

LEVEL-2
1483333
125, 5000

115.5000
-117.5000

1140000
115.5000
96.0000
96.0000

- 88,5000
885000

;55,5000

DIVISTION

fotaL
174.9999
155.000Q0

'141.,0000
141.0000

- 137.0000.

135.0000

119.5000
116.5000

1095000
1080000
1045000 .
102.0000 -
$90,0000 -
- 83,5000
82,5000

77,5000
59, 0000
58,5000
58. 5000#

RANK

REGION - 4

CLTY .
CINCINNATI
GAHANNA

CHILLYCOTHE

CCINCINNATI
GROVEPORT

CINCINNATI

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
XENIA -

cocoLUMBUS
. CINCINNATL -
- CINGINNATL
U WESTERVILLE
. WESTERVILLE

HIGH. BCHOO




WEEK 11 OF

LEVEL -1
.)3 H000
20, 5000

180000,
2045000

23,5000
20,5000
20 5000
22,5000

210000
145600

1375000
1576250~
16,0000

12,5000
12,0000

14,0000 - -
Y &000?

f

il

LEVEL -2 -
114 . 4101
102.0000 ¢
96;1250,;

725000 -

67.7777
61.5000

62, 5000;;3

54”2321,;i
539844

CDIVISTON ‘-

TOTRL
139.4101

122

105
93

114,
105.
105

. 5000

1250
5000

4444,
L0000
L0000
L2777
L5000
0000
L0000
5266
L2321
CLLA L
5000
'100005
L0000
L5000

L1

RANK

o Bk e et

L DS e O 3 RS Wb —

REGION ~ 5
CITY

AKRON
MINERUA

- CHARDON
ST CANTON
;}RQUENNQ _
 15QSHTQBULﬁ

KENT

NTLES _
- GREENSBURG
- CHESTERLAND -
UNIONTOWN
. YOUNGS TOWN

WARREN

- MENTOR
BELOIT

MANTUA.

ALLIANCE ™

NORTON - -
"LISBON -

naCﬁNﬁLgFULTQ

IGH
i U{H

MINERUR -
CHARDON

ANTON SOUTH -
AVENNA |

LA ASHTABULA
‘RoesruFL”
_'.Mc KﬁNL}y
;h;wE%r CEAUGA
“SOUTH

S LAKE CATHOLIC
WEST BRANCH
RESTWOOD
ARLINGTON-
NORTON

BEAVER
ORTHWEST.
OODRON HI[%ON

N,

fQHOOL NQME

WARREN HARDING




WEEK 11

LEVEL~]
24 0000

OF

21,1111

22,0000
19, 5000;
14,0000 &
18,0000 .-

165000

160000
14,0000

11
LEVEL-2

- 120.0555
a101 2746

715000

634404

63,6666

DIUl S LON -

TOTAL
144 .0555

122.3857

115.9444

95,0000
85,5000
85 4444
79,9444 -

79.6666

67.. 5000
57 9999

o

REGION -~ 6

CITY
TIFFIN
CLEVELAND
WHITEHOUSE
CASHLAND
- SOLON.
 FOSTORTA |

PARMA -
GRAFTON

RANK

- MAUMEE -
fSYLuﬂmIQ

Wror OW o s HW nor

AUON LAKE




b\lLH’\ H OF Ll DIUISZIION - LT REGION - 7/

iEUElmt LEVEL-2 TOTAL- RONK  CLTY '
18.0000  113,5000 131, 5000 i COLUMBUS
22,0000 1042459 126.2459 2 STEUBENVILLE
22 {5000 89- 5000 112.0000 - 3 COLUMBUS
27,0000 78.0000 . 105,0000 4 COLUMBUS
18,5000 . 85,0000 . - 103,5000 5 LEXINGTON
25,0000 © 77.5000 . 102.5000 6  COLUMBUS
19,0000 740000 - 93,0000 7 COLUMBUS
20,0000 64. 88,0000 8  MANSFIELD
18 . 5000 56.. 74.9999 5  THE PLAINS
14,5000 . 58.5000° ..  73.0000 10 .GALION
120000 ~ 58.0000; 70,0000 11 ASHUILLE
9.,.0000- . 55,5000 64.5000 12 PORTSMOUTH -
120000 " ; 61.5000 13 N.PHILADELPHI
16,0000 - - 4500007 61.0000 14  GALLIPOLIS
170000 4400 61.0000 - ACOLUMBU&
1355000 - 4 S 60,5000 16 - =PHILO: :
59,0000 .17 ﬁPL(KLRlNCTON
. 53[B000 - 18 SHELBY
5050000 19 COLUMBUS
5 4970000- 0 20 COLUMBUS
48,5000 21  COLUMBUS
10000 22 WINTERSVL
5000 - PR :
5000 . -




WEEK 1%

LEVEL-]

20

21
18
16

14

17,
12,
L0000
5000
. 0000
. 0000
. 5000
5000
5000 -
;5000‘
5000
L5000 -
L0000 -
L0000 - -
L0000
L0000
.0000
.0000 .,
5000
15000
BO00-
L0000 -
5000
L 0Q00

13

'~

m;h~¢h>#@uuﬂmdﬁﬁ}éﬁam

L5000
19.
19.
19.
0000
15,
0000
16.
. 0000
17.
15,

5000
0000
5000
0000
5000

5000
0G00

Q000

0000
5000

OF

11

96,
92
92,
91
87.
81
68 .

64,

63.

- ho

57.
52
43,
-4?

2.
0.

LEVEL -2

1110

L0000

0000

L0000

5000

L0000

0000
6333
5000

.0000

5000

5000

5000

0000
7.5000
, 0000
- 0000
L0000
.3333
L0000
L5000
. 9444
.0000
+ 5000
. 5000
1666
6666
5000
5000°
0000 -
. 5000
5000

. GQ00
0000

0000 -

DLVISION ~ I1
TOTAL RANK
116.,6110 1
111.5000 2
111.0000 3
110, 5000 4
108 .5000 5
56.0000 6
846.0000 7
81,3333 8
79,8000 9
73,5000 10
72.5000 11
66.5000 12
60.5000 13
54,5000 14
50.5000- 15
50.5000 -
46.0000. 17 -
45,0000 18
43.8333 . 19
- 42,5000, 20
40,0000 21
38. 4444 - 22
37,5000 22
36,0000
-32,5000
$32.1666

REGLION - 8

IIY

HARRISON
URBANMA
j:'

RAMKL LN
KETTERING

SPRINGFIELD
CINCINNATI
SIDMEY

WASHINGTON C.H,

ELIDA
NAPOLEON
BELLEFONTAINE
CINCINNATI
GOSHEN
CINCINNATI
TREMTON
CINCINMNATT
LIMA
ST.BERNARD
MONROE
WILMINGTON

- DAYTON
WAPAKONETA

“HAMILTON .

28 7 NORWOOD .

"GREENVILLE
’HIILSBORO
"OXFORD
- DAYTON
AMELTIA

) CINGINNATT
MARYSUILLE

“LEBANON
CCINCINNATI.

- GPRINGFIELD -
- DEFIANCE
CELINA

HIGH SCHOOL

NAME
HARRISON

LREANA

FRANKLIN

ALTER

SHARNEE

PURCELL MARIAN
STDNEY
MEAML
ELIDA
NAPOLEON

BELLEFONTAINE
GLEN ESTE

GOSHEN
TAFT
EDGEWOOD
TURPIN
SHAWNEE
ROGER BACON
LEMON--VMON ROE
WILMINGTON
CARROLL
WAPAKONETA
ROSS

TRAGE

- NORWOOD

GREENVILLE
HILLSBORO

- TALAWANDA

CHAMINADE - ]ULILNNL
AMELIA

GREENHILLS
MARYSVILLE
LEBANON

AMDERSON

GREENCON

DEFIANCE

‘CeELINA




WEEK 11 OF

LEVEL-1
23,3333
20,0000
24,0000
19.0000
16.5000
18.0000
15.6250
4. 5000
16,5000

12.0000 -

13,5000
15.0000
13.5000

17.5000
18, 5000

13,0000

18,3333
14.5000

9.0000 -

7. 5000

- 9.5000-. =
.6.0000.

S 7.5000
P 4,0000-
~5.0000.
555000
-t 4.,5000-
L 2,5000°

43,3333
3.5000

§~4¢ooooai

©3.5000
. 2.0000
92.0000
1.5000

11

LEVEL -2
146 .6202
84.. 0000
79.8333

- 76,5000

74 . $000
72.6111
69,4641
68,5000
65.7638

. 69.8332
62,3750
60,0000 _
©61.0000
BAL BBES
51,0000 .
54,5000 -
45,3888
10,0000 |
-+ 25.5000.

DIVISION -

STOTAL

169.9h35
104 . 0000

103 .8333
w85 5000
T 8140000
90,6011
© 85,0891

83,0000

£ 82,2638

TII

RANK

P R Y

. RAVENNA

W OO0 I L WS e

- PAINESVILLE

REGEON - 9

CITY :
YOURGSTOWN
STRUTHERS
ORRVILLE
WICKLIFFE
GIRARD
CANTON
YOUNGSTOWN
CORTLAND
YOUNGS TOWN
AKRON
POLAND

WARREN
CHAGRIN FALLS
AKRON
BROOKFIELD
LEAVITTSBURG
AKRON

WARREN
BURTON
CAMPBELL
TWINSBURG
ASHTARBULA
CANFIELD
DOYLESTOWN

STREETSBORO
"NEWTON FALLS
COPLEY
"AKRON '
aJLFPFRSON
RECHFIELD
WOOSTER
NAVARRE
MOGADORE
YOUNGSTOWN

HIGH §
MOONE




WEEK 11 OF

LEVEL-1
24 0000
165000

180000 .
1550000

20,0000
16,0000
16.5000.

16.0000

14,0000
11,0000,
11 0000 -

Il

LEVEL~2

99
78 .
(5000
5000
L0000
OO0
0000

73

- 67

61

64,
62.
60.
50.
4.7,

50

2221
0b55

5000
5000

0000.

L0000
49,
46,

5000

5000-

RIVIGTON -

ToraL
123.2221
94556505
91,5000
82,5000
81.0000
80,5000

78 .5000
76,5000

62.5000

61.0000,

61.0000
© 60,5000

-60.5000
500000

49,0000

48,5000 .
46,5000
85,5000
42,5000
~ /39,0000 -

LEY

RANK
]

—

—

I
ENES

st SWANTON
OTTAWA

REGION - 10
CITY '

GARFILELD HGTS

ELYRLA
ROSSFORD
BELLEUVUE
OLM
5T, MARYS
VAN WERT
KENTORN
MEDINA
ELYRIA

"UPPER "ﬁNDUSKY

BRYAN
LIMA
BUCYRUS
WILLARD
GENOA
SARDUSKY -

LEWISTOWN

CLEVELAND

FALRUTEW Pan

. ¢ 0AK HQRBOR
TSPARTA

:4QLEUELQND

HLORQIN

STED FALLS

HIGH qLH
IRLNIT




IWET K

LEVEL-1
21.0000
20,5000

- 19,5000

20,0000

17 5000
15,0000
17,0000
16,5000
12,0000

1410000 -

13,5000

17,0000 -

10,0000
16.5000
13,0000
12.0000
10,5000

11,5000

12.5000
©7..0000
13, 0000

- 10,6000 -
'9.,.0000

11 OF

11

IEUU
104 388ﬂ

85.5000

- 80.%000

79.0000
71.5000
70:6500

C 55,5138

65,1111
60.0000
-53.0000

50 . 5000

46,5000
" 50,0000

42,5000
4%.0000

43.11%1

37.6666

34,8333

31 ..6250

Aaawooooigg?
27, 5000¥u‘%

7. 5000.*57

8 ;0000

7::5000 :
7:.0000°
-8.0000

ojoooo

'7?4 oooof 15060

0.0000

+ DWW R ™ y -

DIVISION -

TOTAL
125.3688
106 .0000
1000000

99,0000
89 .0000

85,6500

- 82.5138

81.6111
72,0000
67.Q000
64,0000

63.5000 .

60,0000
59,0000
58, 0000
55,1111
48,1666

46,3333

441250
- 40,0000
" 39,5000
~: 37,5000 -

ITT

RA

WO SO U R WS e

K

[ RN R AN Ay R T W [ SR R

REGION -

CITY
LRONTON

11

THORNVILLE

NEWARK
COLUMBUS

ZANESVILLE -
- COLUMBUS -

BELMONT

. POMEROY
_ COLUMBUS
S UTICE

COSHOCTON
CPOVER  h
. BELLAIRE-

CHANNIBAL - )
ST, CLATRSYILLE ST,

- CIRCLEVILLE

- WILLTAMSPORT -
" PROCTORUILLE.
e CONNFLbUILLE

IEW LEXTNGTON

o [ o B

HI%H ? VOOL NAME

SHERIDAN
COSHOCTON- -

C L BELLALRE

'HIUER

LICKING UALLE
COGRN Lt L EY
BRIGGS

- MAYSVILLE
- WHETSTONE

_ UNTON. LOCAl.

MEIGS

. BEXLEY
_UTICA

CWESTFALL

L FAIRLAND

MORGAN

CLAYMONT
:BLOOM~CARROI L.

EYE UALLEY
MUSKINGUM

LEXINGTON

CLAIRSVILLE

ﬁMlhTON TOWNSHIP *
ONVILLE-YORK

QIRFIELD UNION

£ .{I'Ufl('(




DLUISJON e

IOFGL
119,0000
118.,5000

'LﬁuhLmi
25,0000
22,5000

5102.8888

875000

76 .0000

62,0000

"66 5000

<54, 0000 .
53!5000

53.0000 |
bl.illl,f'”

11T

RANK

O Sond Oh T D W RS -

REGION - 12
CLry
CINCINNATI
HAMI L TON
BROOKUILLE
CINCINNATI -
MOR ROW
WEST
CINCINNATI
GERMANTOWN -
CINCINNATI
NORTH BEND
CARLISLE

CDAYTON ‘
SPRINGFIELD
WASHINGTON C.H

SPRINGFIELD
LONMDON "~ -

<MOUNT - ORAB -
CWEST MILTON

HRUERLY

KINGS MILLS

“GREENFIELD ",
* NEW RICHMOND

- HIGHABCHOO

FOREST.
BADIN

g
PORTSMOUTH |




WEEK 11 OF 11 DIVISION -~ TV REGLON - 13

LEVEL -1 LEVEL -2 TOTAL  RANK  GITY . { :
14.0000 . 76,0000 90,0000 1 CHAGRLM FALLS HnGR%H
13,5000 64,7777 78,2777 2 GATES MILLS
12.5000 64,5000 77,0000 3 PETERSBURG
13,0000 490000 62,0000 4 PERRY
11.0000  47.0000 58,0000 5 SMITHUTLLE
11.0000 41,5000 52,5000 6  LOUISUILLE
11,0000 410000 52.0000 7 LLISBON
11,5000  40.0000 51,5000 8  LOUDONVILLE g
12,5000 37.0000 49,5000 . 9 APPLE CREEK NﬂYNtDH'
11.0000 37.6666 A4B.6666 . 10  ORWELL GRAND- VAL

9.0000 395000 48,5000 11  NORTH LIMA SOUTH R

10,5000 - 3200000 42,5000 12 NORTH JACKSON

8 .5000 23.0000 31.5000° 13 MASSILLON

£ 6.5000 - 25,0000 - 31.5000. . ATWATER
6.0000 20,5000 26,5000 15  BEACHWOOCD
55000 775655+ +23;0555 - 16 NEWCOMERSTOWN

22,5000 17 GATES MILLS
21,0000 18 MIDDLEFIELD
19,5000 19 ROOTSTOWN

' 550004"  WELLSVUILLE

5000 SULLTUAN BLA

EAST PALESTINE “EA
ROCKY RIVER L

HANOUERTON
ANDOVER -

- MAGNOLIA
277 CADTZ
228" ZOARVILLE

. WEST SALEM

" BROOKLYN

. GARRETTSVILLE

CAURORA .

- COLUMBIANA
SALINEVILLE -
VIENNA
CRESTON

- 75000
- 6.0000° .
6. 5000




WEEK 11 OF

LEVEL -1
15,0000
17.5000
13,0000

14,5000 -

13.0000

11.0000

13.5000
12,5000

12,0000
13.5000 -
11,0000 -
~10:.0000
12,0000 -
“10.0000 .
- 7.0000:
09,0000 -
+5000

11

LEVEL--2

75,0000

70 5000
56, 5000

50,5000
49,
51,0000

5000
47. 5000
45,5000
45,0000

43,0000

41 87H0 -

35.0000
33,5000

27.0000

41,5000 -

DIVISION - Iy
TOTAL RANK
90, 0000 1
88 . 0000 2
69.5000 3
65,0000 4
62.5000 %
62.0000 ~ 6
61.0000 ' 7
58,0000 8

57,0000 9
55,0000 10
54,0000 11
51.8750 12
47,0000 - 13"
43,5000 14

34.,0000. .15
33,5000 -, 16"
33,2777 017
33,1111

32,

REGLON - 14

GITY
BRCHBOLD
HURON

- BUCYRYS

TONTOGANY
NORTH ROBINSON
WAUSEON

CCRESTLINE

WELLINGTON
FREMONT

 PEMBERVILLE
< LAFAYETTE -
CASTALIA
- COLLINS

" SYCAMORE

. -HAVILAND

NEW LONDON
HAMLER
BELLUILLE .

BHERWOOD
YON .

HIGH SCHOOL

: MQYN& TRQCF

- DELTA

. _EVERGREEN

- EEMAOOD

.- COLUMBIA iR

L LORATN CATHOLIC:
T WOODMORE

- ONTARIO

- /CRESTULEW

“RIVERDALE
~LAKOTA
- ~GIBSONBURG
”f‘FIRELﬁND

NAME
ARCHBOLD

HUROM

WYNFORD |
OTSEGO .
COLONEL (Rﬂw}ORD :

WAUSEON

CRESTLINE
WELLINGTON

ST. JOSEPH CENTRAL
EASTWOOD '
ALLEN EAST
MARGARETTA
WESTERN RESERUE
MOH ‘

MEId: LONDON

PATRICK HEMRY
CLEAR FORK

FATRVIEW
AVON
TINORA
PLYMOUTH

STRITCH




WEEK L) OF

LEVEL~1

JR - Tole} 0}
L4 0000
£ 2.,0000
510000
2371250

S5 3.0000-

11

C1iB000
S EI0000 T 11l
-1 000000 0

’ﬁQ?OQOQJ;.-

LEUEL-2

17.5000 93 . 5000
13.0000 - 62.5000
13.5000 52.5000
12.0000: 52.1666
11,5000 51.5000
12,0000 48.1110
10,5000 47,0000
11.5000 44,8333
10.5000 430000
Q000 415000

: 9.bOOO 29.3333
8.0000 29.0000
9.0000 22.8333,
7.5000 20.5000

- 6.5000 . 21,5000
601111 . 21,1111
©8.5000 7 18.0000
18,5000 . 18,0000
4.5000 19.0000

- 6, 5000 #”,15}5000
. 6.,0000 - 12,5000
6.5000- | -.10.6805 "
» 4,0000 - 11.0000 -
55,5000 . 9.2777

- 45,0000 .

DIVISION - TV
ToTaL RANK
111.0000 1
755000 P
66,0000 3
64,1666 -4
63.0000 5
60,1110 6
"h7.5000 7
0 56.3333 ]
53,5000 9
52.5000 10
38,8333 11
37,0000 12
-31.8333° 13
28.0000 14
28,0000

2712222 16

" 26,5000 17
26,5000
' 23.5000 19

- 22,0000 ¢ 20
18,5000 21

j17 1805 - 22
15,0000 23

T oL mmsnlmarom |

REGLON - 15

CITY

GAHANNA
BALTIMORE
BELPRE
RICHMOND
COLUMBUS

COAL GROVE
STEURENVUILLE
OAK HILL
TILTONSUILLE -
AMANDA
COLUMBUS

WEST LAFAYETTE
CH% APEAKE
HEATH
HAMMONDSVILLE -
JOHNSTOWN
MARION
BARNESUILLE
BRIDGEPORT
CARDINGTON
MOUNT GILEAD
SARAHSVILLE
DELAWARE

HEMLOCK

MORRAL

& GRANVILLE

JOHNSTOWN
ALBANY -

TORONTO
"GLOUSTER

NEW MaTAMORAS
MARION

‘-OLENWRNG

AN FRED&RILKFOHN
S STEWART:
"BEVERLY

[T B SO N Y v

HIGH 8¢
LULUMB

OQK HLEL
BUCKEYE SOU

AMANDA~C

CHESAPE
HEATH,
swamnoml

aHENHNDOﬂ

RIDGhDﬁkE
GRANUTLLE
ﬁJOHN&lONN




WEEK 11 OF 11 DIUISIOij;lU- REGLON -~ 16

LEVEL-1 LEVEL-2 TOTAL: . RANK CITY . HIGH SCHO
18.0000 78,0000 . 96.0000: - 1 WHEELERSBURG WHEELERSH
14,0000, 64,0000 - 78.0000 2 WEST JEFFERSON WEST JEFF
“12.00000 0 00: 765000
763,000
2630000
w259, 25004
Lo B% 378
55, 0000
48,5000
48 ,00007
,49}177

2
3 -UERSAILLES - UERSAIL
& DAYTON <. OAKWOOD:
CSPRINGFIELD CATHOL
6 LUCASVILLE - VALLEY
7 CINGINNATI WY OMING:
9
10

CEINCEINNATI MARIEMONT
~CINCIMNATI - " -NORTH €O
. CASSTOWN -’ N1RML EAS]

11 WAYNESUTLLE
12 - PLATIN CITY
13 HAMILTON
" COLDWATER
ARCANUM = .
:RICHMOND,DQLE
DAYTON: - -
LONDON -
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